District

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools
Elk River Schools

Monticello Schools

St. Michael-Albertville Schools
Wayzata Public Schools

2009-10 Price Comparison with Adjacent Districts

Elem.
$1.40
$0.90
$1.20

$1.35

2009-10 Breakfast Prices
Middle/Jr High School

$1.50
$1.10
$1.20

$1.35

$1.50
$1.10
$1.20

$1.35

Adult
$1.70

$2.00

$2.20

Elem.
$2.10
$2.30
$1.90
$2.05
$2.30

2009-10 Lunch Prices
Middle/Jr High School

$2.30
$2.40
$2.05
$2.20
$2.60

$2.30
$2.40
$2.05
$2.20
$2.60

Attachment C

Adult
$3.10
$3.20
$3.00
$3.55
$3.30



