Attachment C

2009-10 Price Comparison with Adjacent Districts

	2009-10 Breakfast Prices				2009-10 Lunch Prices			
District	Elem.	Middle/Jr	High School	Adult	Elem.	Middle/Jr	High School	Adult
Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools	\$1.40	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.70	\$2.10	\$2.30	\$2.30	\$3.10
Elk River Schools	\$0.90	\$1.10	\$1.10	-	\$2.30	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$3.20
Monticello Schools	\$1.20	\$1.20	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$1.90	\$2.05	\$2.05	\$3.00
St. Michael-Albertville Schools	-	-	-	-	\$2.05	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$3.55
Wayzata Public Schools	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$2.20	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.60	\$3.30